

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. NOS. 2801-2802 OF 2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 983 OF 2010

MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sagar Dabar, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for grant of bail is dismissed.
Hearing expedited.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| | (Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|