

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2043/2009

PRAHALAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(Only IA No.83557/2017-EX-PARTE BAIL In Connected Case CrI.A.
No.000983-000983/2010 is listed.)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 983/2010 (II-A)

(IA No.83557/2017-EX-PARTE BAIL)

Date : 20-11-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals for hearing in the month of
February, 2018.

In view of the above, the application for
bail is not entertained for the present.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

