

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2043/2009

PRAHALAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 983/2010 (II-A)
(IA No.18308/2018-Application for intervention/impleading)

Date : 11-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

(Cr1.A. 2043/2009) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

(Cr1.A. 983/2010) Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.
Mr. Y.K.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AAG
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matters after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER