

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.15

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.2043/2009

PRAHALAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 34937/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 101811/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 34936/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 983/2010 (II-A)

IA No. 18308/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 26-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

K. B. Hina, Adv.

Mr. Varun Poply, Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., on 27th July, 2022.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)